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RESEDA/SIMI VALLEY/MOORPARK RIDE 
66 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Reseda Park (Reseda Blvd at 
Victory Blvd in Reseda), 
West on VICTORY BLVD. 0.0 7.1 
R-----VALLEY CIRCLE BLVD 7.1 2.1 
R-----STAGG ST 9.2 0.2 
L-----MARCH AV (At T) 9.4 0.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----ROSCOE BLVD 10.0 0.2 
R-----VALLEY CIRCLE BLVD 10.2 1.4 
R-----LAKE MANOR DR 11.6 2.2 
 Becomes VALLEY CIRCLE BLVD 
 Becomes PLUMMER ST 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----TOPANGA CANYON BLVD 13.8 1.8 
L-----SANTA SUSANA PASS RD (at 

"Not Through Street" sign; walk 
pass gates) 15.6 0.5 

L-----SANTA SUSANA PASS RD 16.1 4.5 
 Becomes KUEHNER DR 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LOS ANGELES AV 20.6 1.0 
R-----YOSEMITE AV 21.6 0.5 
L-----COCHRAN ST 22.1 5.7 
L-----1ST ST 27.8 0.4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----EASY ST 28.2 4.3 
 Becomes LOS ANGELES AV 
R-----COLLINS DR 32.5 0.3 
L-----CAMPUS PARK DR 32.8 0.8 
L-----PRINCETON AV 33.6 1.6 
 Becomes LOS ANGELES AV 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Continue straight-ahead on HIGH ST. 35.2 0.4 
L-----MOORPARK AV (Hwy 23) 35.6 0.5 
L-----LOS ANGELES AV 36.1 0.5 
Lunch - Wendy's Old Fashioned Hamburgers at 520 
New Los Angeles Av, Moorpark; ℡ (805) 529-1847. 
  36.6 
South on SPRING RD. 36.6 1.3 
L-----TIERRA REJADA RD 37.9 6.1 
 Becomes LOS ANGELES AV 

Lunch - Subway Sandwiches at 660 E. Los Angeles 
Av, Simi Valley, ℡ (805) 527-2015; Coco's Family 
Restaurant at 698 E. Los Angeles Av, Simi Valley, ℡ 
(805) 526-9122; Kountry Folks Restaurant at 2025 
1st St (corner E. Los Angeles Av and 1st St), ℡ (805) 
581-0447;  Boston Market at 1377 E. Los Angeles 
Av, Simi Valley, ℡ (805) 581-2333. 
Continue east on LOS ANGELES AV. 

R-----ERRINGER RD 44.0 0.6 
L-----ROYAL AV 44.6 1.9 
L-----SEQUOIA AV 46.5 0.5 
R-----LOS ANGELES AV 47.0 4.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----KUEHNER DR 51.0 4.4 
 Becomes SANTA SUSANA PASS RD 
R-----TOPANGA CANYON BLVD 55.4 2.6 
L-----NORDHOFF ST 58.0 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----OWENSMOUTH AV 58.2 1.1 
L-----ROSCOE BLVD 59.3 0.5 
R-----VARIEL AVE 59.8 1.3 
L-----SHERMAN WAY 61.1 3.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----RESEDA BLVD 64.4 1.0 
L-----VICTORY BLVD 65.4 0.1 
Finish at Reseda Park. 65.5 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Reseda Park in Reseda (From San Gabriel 
Valley, west on SR134, continue west on US101, off 
and north-Reseda Blvd 0.9 mile to Reseda Park).  66 
miles.  Gentle to moderate grades with a long climb 
over Santa Susana Pass.  This ride explores the west 
end of San Fernando Valley and--after a long climb 
over Santa Susana Pass--the mushrooming 
communities of Simi Valley and Moorpark.  Lunch in 
Moorpark/Simi Valley.  Call _______ at _______ for ride 
information. 
 
Notes: 
 
 


